
2024 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 TORRE Stefano 1978 40 1 40

2 CAVANNA Massimo 1982 35 1 35

3 CIOMMEI Fabrizio 1983 31 1 31

4 OLIVIERI Giorgio 1970 28 1 28

5 PASTORINO Luca 1973 26 1 26

6 RICCIARDO Antonino 1962 25 1 25

7 IVALDI Roberto 1962 24 1 24

8 BALOSTRO Roberto 1957 23 1 23

9 PASSADORE Francesco 1956 22 1 22

10 CALASSO Mario 1958 21 1 21

11 MASTROMARINO Antonio 1974 20 1 20

12 SCAMBELLURI Andrea 1972 19 1 19

13 ZANONI Claudio 1955 18 1 18

14 PERAZZO Massimo 1967 17 1 17

15 TUMMARELLO Vito 1959 16 1 16

16 MANZI Homar 1970 15 1 15

17 GOZZI Paolo 1985 14 1 14

18 PERRERA Angelo 1955 13 1 13

1 GOZZI Paolo 1985 10 1 10

2 0 0

3 0 0

1 CAVANNA Massimo 1982 10 1 10

2 CIOMMEI Fabrizio 1983 8 1 8

3 BOZANO Alessio 1983 0 0

4 RIGAMONTI Edoardo 1980 0 0

1 TORRE Stefano 1978 10 1 10
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GAREAUTORE: Elvio Pedemonte

G
ir

o
 d

e
i 

C
a
la

n
c
h

i 
K

m
.1

0
  

2
5
/0

8
/2

4

M
e
m

o
ri

a
l 
G

ia
b

b
a
n

i 
0

9
/0

6
/2

4

S
a
v

o
n

a
 H

a
lf

 M
a
ra

th
o

n
 2

4
/1

1
/2

4

C
la

s
s
if

ic
a
 f

in
a
le

 m
a
ra

t.
 P

is
a

 1
5
/1

2
/2

4

ASSOLUTI

CAMPIONATO QUALITATIVO MARATONETI GENOVESI 2024
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1 OLIVIERI Giorgio 1970 10 1 10

2 PASTORINO Luca 1973 8 1 8

3 MASTROMARINO Antonio 1974 6 1 6

4 SCAMBELLURI Andrea 1972 5 1 5

5 MANZI Homar 1970 4 1 4

1 PERAZZO Massimo 1967 10 1 10

2 GRANDI Giorgio 1968 0 0

3 BALDI Luca 1968 0 0

1 RICCIARDO Antonino 1962 10 1 10

2 IVALDI Roberto 1962 8 1 8

3 REPETTO Roberto 1959 0 0

1 BALOSTRO Roberto 1957 10 1 10

2 PASSADORE Francesco 1956 8 1 8

3 CALASSO Mario 1958 6 1 6

4 ZANONI Claudio 1955 5 1 5

5 TUMMARELLO Vito 1959 4 1 4

6 PERRERA Angelo 1955 3 1 3

7 BISACCHI Andrea 1956 0 0

CAT. 65-69

CAT. 60-64

CAT. 50-54

CAT.70 +

CAT. 55-59
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2024 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 SCARAMUCCI Susanna 1957 40 1 40

2 BACANU Teodora Simona 1967 35 1 35

3 GUIDALI Alessandra 1969 31 1 31

4 TORRE Rita 1956 28 1 28

5 MITA Luigina 1952 26 1 26

6 BRIZIOLI Anna 1957 0 0

1 BACANU Teodora Simona 1967 10 1 10

2 GUIDALI Alessandra 1969 8 1 8

1 SCARAMUCCI Susanna 1957 10 1 10

2 TORRE Rita 1956 8 1 8

3 BRIZIOLI Anna 1957 0 0

1 MITA Luigina 1952 10 1 10

2 MOI Giovanna 1950 0 0

CAT. 16-39

CAT. 65-69

CAT.70 +

CAT. 45-49

CAT. 50-54

CAT. 55-59

CAT. 40-44

              Cognome              Nome
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CAMPIONATO QUALITATIVO MARATONETI GENOVESI 2024
AUTORE: Elvio Pedemonte GARE
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